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Siim
Joonatan
Makar
Paul
Mihhail
Rasmus
Janek
Mark
Nikita

Sildveer
Kummer
KotSetkov
Vihmann
Aleksejev
Jarva
Peensalu
Dronik
R&z6hh

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Narva

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

2:07.02
2:08.06
2:11.10
2:18.49
2:23.60
2:25.18
2:25.47
2:29.31
2:39.23
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